2016 Annual Statistics

911 HANG UP 79
ABANDONED VEHICLE 36
ALARM BANK 30
ALARM BUSINESS 140
ALARM RESIDENCE 16
ANIMAL CALLS 258
AST ANOTHER AGENCY 498
ATV COMPLAINT 1
BATTERY 59
BURGLARY 28
CHILD ABUSE/NEGLECT 9
CHILD MOLESTING 14
CHILD SAFETY 29
CHILD SEAT 18
CITIZEN ASSIST 185
CIVIL MATTER 67
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 113
DEATH INVESTIGATION 10
DIRECT TRAFFIC 7
DISABLED VEHICLE 268
DOMESTIC 92
DRIVING COMPLAINT 135
DRUG COMPLAINT 53
DUPLICATE CALL 47
EMERGENCY MSG NOTIFICATION 4
EXTRA PATROL 961
FIGHT 25
FIRE CALL 41
FIREARMS COMPLAINT 4
FIREWORKS 24
FORGERY 5
FRAUD 36
FUNERAL DETAIL 113
GOLF CART 19
HARASS/INTIM 98
ID THEFT 6
ILLEGAL DUMPING 7
INFORMATION 13
INTOXICATED DRIVER 45

INTOXICATED PERSON, PUBLIC INT 21



JUVENILE

KIDNAPPING

LOCKOUT

LOST PROPERTY
MEDICAL CALL

MENTAL SUBJECT

MIP

MISSING PERSON
NEIGHBORHOOD FOOT PATROL
NOISE COMPLAINT

OPEN DOOR

ORDINANCE VIOLATION
OTHER CRIMES

PAPER SERVICE

PARKING VIOLATIONS
PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION
PROWLER

PURSUIT

RECOVERED PROPERTY
REPOSESSION

ROAD HAZARD
RUNAWAY

SEX CRIMES

SHIFT OBJECTIVE
SHOOTING

SHOPLIFTING

SHOTS FIRED
SIREN/VOICE ACTIVATION
SLIDE OFF

SOLICITOR

SPECIAL DETAIL
SUICIDAL/ATTEMPT
SUSPICIOUS

THEFT

THEFT - AUTO

TRAFFIC STOP
TRANSPORT
TRESPASSING
UNAUTHORIZED CONTROL
UNWANTED PARTY
VACATION HOME CHECK
VEH CRASH - HIT/RUN PD
VEH CRASH - HIT/RUN PI
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105
70
40
291
19
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24
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82
41
73
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166
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VEH CRASH - PD

VEH CRASH - PI

VEH CRASH - UNKNOWN
VEH CRASH - VEH/DEER
VERBAL DISPUTE

VIN CHECK

WARRANT SERVICE
WELFARE CHECK

WK THRU/BUSINESS CHECK

343
42

10
40
158
123
119
1921



	Sheet1

